MERCRUISER (350 MAG MPI SKI [GEM+)
Serial Mbr Range: OLO02600 THRU 0310009 ()

G 350°-2 1338 AMD LIF)

A = HOSE FROM FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR
B = HOSE FROM PCV VALVE

BB

=

I'__.L_'_._L__il; :

2

—=]

o

¥ IMTAKE PLEMUM AMD FLAME ARRESTOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 37 8613734 3| DECAL S5ET 1 1
3 12 96400 '\WASHER 1

4 1A 35045 WUT [1/4-28] 1

5 BE1403|BRACKET-FLAME ARRESTOR |1

E 12 30119)WASHER (78 IN. 0.0.) 2

7 12 35462 'WASHER [5/8 IN. 0.0.) 2

g2 1A 72008 | WUT [1/4-20] 2

) 261253 FLAME ARRESTOR 1

10 54 815504256 | CLAMP-FLAME ARRESTOR 1

11 9616364 1| THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY |1

12 2 807672 GASKET 1 4
NS 253678 SEMSOR-TPS 1

M5 853677 VALVE-AC 1

NS 10 853680 SCREW KIT 1

13 10 807054 SCREW [1/4-2011M.) 3

14 861387 | BRACKET-THROTTLE LINKAGE |1

15 10 54E30| SCREW [5/16-24 X 531N, 1

16 1A 35814 | NUT [5/16-24] 1

17 10 64074| SCREMW [1/4-28 = 5/8IM.) 1

18 1 20367 [WUT [1/4-28) 1

15 807484 BALLJOINT KIT 1

20 1A 20367 WUT [1/4-28] 1

21 9610404 1| PLATE-TEI ADAPTOR 1

22 27 A1610| GASKET 1 24
23 22 805538 FITTING (3416 IM. BARE) 1

24 22 EE727 1| FITTING-ELBOW [3/8 IN. BARE |1

28 261388 BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE 1

26 10 74824 | SCREW [5/16-18 X 1-1/4 M. 4

27 12 20084 |WwWASHER 4

28 B07485T |BRACKET 1

23 10 837EE| SCREW [H10-32 X 5/8IN.) 2

30 1A 29438 MUT [H#10-32] 2

- 27 78611498 OVERHALL GASKET SET 1 COMTENTS INDICATED BY FOO

2074434 1

LOMG BLOCK EMGINE

COMTENWTS IMDICATED BY FOO




